VI Omkpbimbiti yemnuoHam [JoHb6acca, 9-11 mas 2008 e.

TEXHWYECKMUE PE3YNbLTATHI

YyacTHUKM l.p. Mpynna Fopop OuctaHuua Bpemsa MecTto
"ApceHan"
1. KopHeeB AHapen 1959 45-49 Tyna 800 m B/cT. 10.12,61 1
400 m B/cT. 4.54,00 1
200 m B/cT. 2.19,36 2

"BaTtTtepcnan nnroc”

1. M'oH4yapoB AnekcaHap 1962 45-49 KpacHopap 200 ™ H/cn. 2.45,09 1
50 m B/cT. 28,10 3
50 m H/cn. 34,41 1
100 m H/cn. 1.14,25 2
2. NleHrosuy Cepren 1965 40-44 Xutomup (YkpauHa) 50 m B/cT. 30,83 8
50 m H/cn. 38,04 7
3. Habusau Cepre 1962 45-49 Couu (KpacHopap.kp.) 200 ™ 6ar. 2.37,57 1
100 m Gar. 1.10,14 1
400 m B/cT. 5.05,29 2
200 m B/CT. 2.25,37 4
4. XapueHko AnekcaHap 1965 40-44 Hoeopoccuiick (KpacHogap.kp.) 50 m 6p. 36,31 4
100 m 6p. 1.23,68 3
5. WtedpaH Bopuc 1937 70-74 TeneHpxuk (KpacHogap.kp.) 50 m 6p. 55,73 1
100 m 6p. 2.13,19 2
200 m 6p. 5.02,98 2
6. lTedpaH TaTbsaHa 1953 55-59 T[eneHpkuk (KpacHogap.kp.) 100 m B/CT. 1.32,06 1
800 m B/cT. 16.09,94 1
50 m B/cT. 38,52 1
200 m B/CT. 3.35,60 1
AcTtadeTta 4x50 M B/CTUMB, MYXUYUHBI
203 200-239 2.20,33 1
JleHroeuy Cepren 1965 40-44 Xwutomup (YkpauHa)
LWredan bopuc 1937 70-74 TeneHpxuk (KpacHogap.kp.)
XapueHko AnekcaHap 1965 40-44 Hosopoccuiick (KpacHoaap.kp.)
MoH4yapoB AnekcaHap 1962 45-49 KpacHopap
"BpuraHTuHa"
1. Oy6posckuin Omutpui 1963 45-49 TaraHpor (PocToB.06n.) 200 m k/nin. 2.41,60 2
100 m 6ar. 1.17,53 2
100 m H/cn. 1.13,82 1
200 m B/CT. 2.27,87 5
2. Konblua AnekcaHgp 1977 30-34 [okposckoe (PocToB.o6r.) 100 m B/cT. 1.07,29 6
50 m H/cn. 36,50 5
400 m B/cT. 5.59,46 5
3. lepenés Muxaun 1952 55-59 TaraHpor (PocToB.o6n.) 100 m B/CT. 1.16,86 5
50 m B/cT. 32,45 3
4. MamyeHko AnekcaHgp 1969 35-39 TaraHpor (PocToB.o6n.) 50 m 6p. 31,86 1
5. TpodoumoBa Tamapa 1954 50-54 TaraHpor (PocToB.061.) 50 m H/cn. 39,03 PP 1
100 m H/cn. 1.29,38 1
6. YypcuHa Hatanba 1960 45-49 TaraHpor (PocToB.06n.) 200 m H/cn. 3.28,48 1
200 m B/CT. 3.14,49 1
Acradrera 4x50 m B/cTUNbL, CMeLaHHasA
203 200-239 2.14,37 1
Tpodummosa Tamapa 1954 50-54 TaraHpor (PocToB.061.)
JlepeHés Muxaun 1952 55-59 TaraHpor (PocToB.o6n.)
YypcuHa Hatanba 1960 45-49 TaraHpor (PocToB.o6n.)
(

Hy6poBckun OMutpun 1963 45-49 TaraHpor (PocToB.06n.)
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KBCI (r.JIuneuk)
1. NoHyapoBa Jlto6oBb

2. lemeHTbEB Bnagummp
3. [eHucor KOpun

4. KowkunHa Jltogmuna

5. lennkosa OkcaHa

6. ®énopor CrtaHucnas

MKMI

1. AHTUNoB AnekcaHap

2. 3toknMH AnekcaHap

3. KoBanb EBrexHumm

4. NoHomapés CtaHucnas

5. MNoHomapeHko Jliogmuna

"HeBckue 3Bé3abl"

1. BenuHckasa Hatanbsa

2. PycuHa CBeTnaHa

3. WaHrmnHa NpuHa
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JInneuk

JInneuk
JInneuk

JInneuk

JIInneuk

JInneuk

ConHeyHoropck (Mock.o6n.)

ConHeuHoropck (Mock.o6n.)

MockBa

MockBa

MockBa

C.-MeTtepbypr

C.-MeTtepbypr

C.-MeTtepbypr

50 m 6p.
100 m 6p.
200 m 6p.
50 m 6p.

200 m k/nin.
800 m B/CT.

100 m 6p.

400 m B/cT.

200 m 6p.

200 m k/nin.

50 m B/cT.

400 m B/cT.

50 m bar.

200 m B/cT.

50 m 6p.

100 m 6p.
50 m H/cn.
200 m 6p.

200 m k/nin.
800 m B/CT.

100 m 6p.
200 m 6p.

100 m B/CT.
800 m B/CT.

50 m B/cT.

400 m B/cT.
200 m B/cT.
100 m B/cCT.
800 m B/CT.

50 m B/cT.

400 m B/cT.
200 m B/CT.
100 m B/CT.

200 m 6ar.
100 m Gar.

400 m B/cT.
200 m B/cT.
100 m B/cCT.
800 m B/CT.

50 m B/cT.

400 m B/cT.
200 m k/nin.

100 m Gar.

100 m H/cn.

200 m k/nin.

50 m B/cT.
50 m bar.

200 m H/cn.

50 m H/cn.

100 m H/cn.

50 m 6p.
200 m 6ar.
100 m 6p.
200 m 6p.

44,53
1.41,17
3.42,42

34,43
4.29,33

15.52,46
1.54,17
7.44,59
4.15,99
3.02,92

31,58
5.09,81

34,17
2.46,34

37,81
1.25,63

38,20
3.10,84
241,29

11.36,11
1.21,96
3.02,24

1.13,77
12.34,28
31,91
6.01,95
2.44,53
1.10,08
12.10,09
31,80
5.56,17
2.38,24
1.06,04
3.02,91

AnckB.(anbcTa

5.14,85
2.23,18
1.39,75
17.12,10
38,51
8.24,16
3.45,77
1.51,91
1.44,27

3.50,89
35,36
49,33

3.15,10
41,25

1.31,81
41,19

3.12,44

1.28,63

3.08,80

PP

WO NW-_2 B 2a2aNNNNN-_22BEANO_2DN-_2DNNDDN

N0 NNWWN

-
w

- AN D

T

©

T N2 WA NRA

S A A AN DNND -2 WD W



"HenTtyH"

1. AHapusiHoBa Onbra

2. [IpeBanb AnekcaHgp

3. 3enéHbin EBrexHuni

4. iBaH4yeB Bnagummp

5. KptokoB AnekcaHap

6. Kynuk AnekcaHngp

7. CkoTapeHko Agonbd

"Onumn"

1. AneHés Bnagnmup

2. XKykoBa NanuHa

3. NposymeHwmkosa ManvHa

4. Yupkosa Hatanus

"Mperenb"

1. ManbnepuH EBreHuni
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1944
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Mockea

Mockea

ConHeyHoropck (Mock.obn.)

Mockea

Mockea

Mockea

Mockea

Mockea

H.Hosropog

Mockea

Mockea

MockBa

50 m 6p.

50 m B/CT.
50 m 6ar.
50 m H/cn.

100 m H/cn.
100 m B/cT.
800 m B/cT.

50 m B/cT.

400 m B/cT.
200 m B/cT.

50 m 6p.
50 m B/cT.
50 m H/cn.

100 m H/cn.

50 m 6p.
50 m H/cn.
50 m bar.

100 m B/cT.
800 m B/cT.

50 m B/cT.

400 m B/CT.
200 m Bl/cT.
100 m B/CT.
200 m H/cn.

50 m B/cT.
50 m H/cn.

100 m H/cn.

200 m k/nin.
400 m B/cT.

50 m bar.

200 m B/cT.
200 m k/nin.

100 m 6ar.
50 m bar.

200 m B/cT.

50 m 6p.
100 m 6p.
200 m 6p.

800 m B/CT.

50 m B/cT.

100 m B/CT.
800 m B/CT.

50 m B/cT.

400 m B/cT.
200 m B/CT.

40,88
32,14
34,57
38,74
1.32,65
1.02,25
10.20,93
28,52
4.43,96
2.18,38
42,47
31,90
39,74
1.33,13
38,38
34,69
31,22
1.03,34
11.24,54
28,20
5.17,24
2.22,39
1.16,93
3.23,99
31,97
40,96
1.31,07

3.11,49
6.20,27
40,37
3.01,77
3.41,76
1.44,20
41,74
3.33,47
45,81
1.38,70
3.45,06
14.46,38
38,90

1.29,78
14.15,13
40,33
6.53,17
3.17,35
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"Papgyra”

1. Jlowkapés bopuc

2. ManeBuny Muxaun

3. MNos3gHsakoBa EneHa

4. PoxkoB Buktop

"Tponka"

1. M'onokuH KOpui

2. MuxeeBa Hartanbs

"Yamka"
1. borpaH JleoHappg

1964

1948

1971

1953

1969

1965

1960

40-44

60-64

35-39

55-59

35-39

40-44

45-49
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TBepb

TBepb

TBepb

TBepb

Mockea

Mockea

MockBa

PoccusHe, He aBnsaowmecs yneHamm AKBCI
1952 55-59 TaraHpor (PocToB.061.)

1. Kanimakuu Banepun

2. JlanweHkoB Cepren

3. Jlykawosa Jliogmuna
4. Macnues Bnagnmup
5. Hnkonaes PomaH

6. HoBmkoBa MapuHa

7. PyneHko Buktop

8. CkopuH Butanun

www.swimmingmasters.ru

1957

1955

1952

1961

1963

50-54

50-54

55-59

35-39

45-49

45-49

45-49

MockBa

Mocksa
Bonrorpag
Taranpor (PoctoB.o6n.)

MockBa

Benropog

MockBa

100 m B/cT.

50 m B/cT.
50 m bar.

800 m B/cT.

50 m B/cT.

400 m B/cT.
200 m B/cT.

50 m B/cT.
50 m H/cn.

100 m H/cn.
100 m B/cT.

50 m B/cT.

200 m B/cT.

50 m 6p.
50 m B/CT.
200 m 6p.
50 m 6p.
50 m B/CT.

100 m B/CT.

50 m 6p.
50 m B/CT.
100 m 6p.

50 m 6p.
100 m 6p.
200 m 6p.

200 m H/cn.
800 m B/CT.

50 m H/cn.
100 m Gar.

100 m H/cn.

50 m H/cn.

400 m B/cT.
100 m B/CT.
100 m B/CT.

50 m B/cT.
50 m 6ar.
50 m 6p.

100 m 6p.
200 m 6p.

100 m B/CT.

50 m B/cT.
50 m H/cn.

100 m H/cn.
200 m B/CT.
200 m k/nin.

1.12,48
31,55
36,19

11.53,88
33,24

5.46,01

2.51,31
39,36
48,04

1.46,76

1.25,73
35,53

3.15,77

42,32
30,74
3.51,02
45,42
33,35

1.20,17
41,58
33,84

1.25,22

39,43
1.32,28
3.36,77
2.54,30

11.24,69

36,36
1.15,57
1.20,77

48,17
8.10,14
1.16.38
1.04,99

28,36

32,00

46,29
1.40,45
3.34,57
1.03,87

29,04

35,67
1.20,67
2.24,93
3.22,75
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